DATE : 16/05/2017

FILE
NUMBER

17/311

17/312

17/381

17/391

APPLICANTS NAME

BERNIE AND ORLA
DINEEN

JOHN MCELLIGOTT

COLUM AND ELAINE
KELLEHER

SHARON O'SHEA AND
SEAN COURTNEY

Total: 4

APP.
TYPE

P

KERRY COUNTY COUNCIL TIME : 11:26:39

PLANNING APPLICATIONS
INVALID APPLICATIONS FROM 01/05/2017 TO 05/05/2017
The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection
Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

DATE

INVALID

05/05/2017

05/05/2017

04/05/2017

04/05/2017

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

CONSTRUCT A NEW DWELLING HOUSE SERVED BY MECHANICAL
AERATION UNIT AND SAND POLISHING FILTER

TONREAGH LOWER

TRALEE

CO KERRY

RETAIN EXISTING FIRST FLOOR OFFICE/STORAGE SPACE AND ALL
ASSOCIATED WORKS

RATASS

TRALEE

CO KERRY

CONSTRUCT A DOMESTIC GARAGE FOR PRIVATE USE AND ALL OTHER
ASSOCIATED SITE WORKS

LOUNAGHAN

KILGARVAN

CO KERRY

CONSTRUCT A DWELLING HOUSE AND GARAGE
BALLYOUGHTRA NORTH

MILTOWN

CO KERRY

*** END OF REPORT ***
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